
Walstonburg Town Hall                            2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Food Lion - Greenwood Square              3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

Hookerton Recreation Park                      5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

For more information contact Amber Hargett
Phone: 252.527.7066 x 125

Email: drr@neuselibrary.org
Website: www.neuselibrary.org/drr

Neuse Regional Libraries' mobile library will be
making stops as listed at the

 following Greene County locations.

DIGITAL RESOURCE

ROVER

Greene County Head Start

Greene County Early College

Walstonburg Town Hall

New Life After School Program

Boys and Girls Club

9:30 AM -

12:00 PM - 

2:30   PM -

3:30   PM -

4:30 PM   - 

10:30 AM

 1:00 PM 

 3:00 PM

 4:15 PM

 5:15PM

Stop Location Scheduled Stop Time Winter 2025

January 9 & 30

February 20

March 13


