## DIGITAL RESOURCE

## ROVER

Neuse Regional Libraries' mobile library will be making stops as listed at the following Greene County locations.

Stop Location	Scheduled Stop Time	Winter 2025
Greene County Head Start	9:30 AM - 10:30 AM	January 9 & 30
Greene County Early College	12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	February 20
Walstonburg Town Hall	2:30 PM - 3:00 PM	1 Columny 20
New Life After School Program	3:30 PM - 4:15 PM	March 13
Boys and Girls Club	4:30 PM - 5:15PM	

For more information contact Amber Hargett

Phone: 252.527.7066 x 125 Email: drr@neuselibrary.org Website: www.neuselibrary.org/drr







